IBrasiIeiro de Velocross - 82 Etp

Street até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:36

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

22/11/2009 15:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) WILSON PEREIRA
(31) EDUARDO CORREA BRANCO 1 15:43:54.855
1 15:43:52.457 2 1:14.618 +0.041 15:45:09.473
2 1:11.790 +0.983 15:45:04.247 3 1:14.577 15:46:24.050
3 1:10.993 +0.186 15:46:15.240 4 1:15.303 +0.726 15:47:39.353
4 1:10.807 15:47:26.047 5 1:15.290 +0.713 15:48:54.643
5 1:11.507 +0.700 15:48:37.554 6 1:17.596 +3.019 15:50:12.239
6 1:11.700 +0.893 15:49:49.254 7 1:17.164 +2.587 15:51:29.403
7 1:11.353 +0.546 15:51:00.607 8 1:17.015 +2.438 15:52:46.418
8 1:11.622 +0.815 15:52:12.229 9 1:16.770 +2.193 15:54:03.188
9 1:11.516 +0.709 15:53:23.745 10 1:16.356 +1.779 15:55:19.544
10 1:12.199 +1.392 15:54:35.944 1 1:15.635 +1.058 15:56:35.179
11 1:13.521 +2.714 15:55:49.465
(223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS
(6) VANDERLEI LEMES 1 15:43:56.949
1 15:43:53.498 2 1:15.922 +1.521 15:45:12.871
2 1:13.723 +2.091 15:45:07.221 3 1:17.157 +2.756 15:46:30.028
3 1:11.986 +0.354 15:46:19.207 4 1:16.485 +2.084 15:47:46.513
4 1:11.632 15:47:30.839 5 1:16.061 +1.660 15:49:02.574
5 1:11.894 +0.262 15:48:42.733 6 1:16.744 +2.343 15:50:19.318
6 1:11.880 +0.248 15:49:54.613 7 1:15.171 +0.770 15:51:34.489
7 1:13.552 +1.920 15:51:08.165 8 1:14.401 15:52:48.890
8 1:12.332 +0.700 15:52:20.497 9 1:15.013 +0.612 15:54:03.903
9 1:12.467 +0.835 15:53:32.964 10 1:16.076 +1.675 15:55:19.979
10 1:13.721 +2.089 15:54:46.685 1 1:16.567 +2.166 15:56:36.546
11 1:15.420 +3.788 15:56:02.105
(81) VANDERLEI ATAIDE MAGNANI
(93) JEAN ANDREY GROSSKOPF 1 15:43:59.399
1 15:43:52.194 2 1:16.416 +0.663 15:45:15.815
2 1:12.578 +0.529 15:45:04.772 3 1:17.216 +1.463 15:46:33.031
3 1:12.049 15:46:16.821 4 1:15.753 15:47:48.784
4 1:12.661 +0.612 15:47:29.482 5 1:16.744 +0.991 15:49:05.528
5 1:12.238 +0.189 15:48:41.720 6 1:16.500 +0.747 15:50:22.028
6 1:12.241 +0.192 15:49:53.961 7 1:26.050 +10.297 15:51:48.078
7 1:12.863 +0.814 15:51:06.824 8 1:19.060 +3.307 15:53:07.138
8 1:13.139 +1.090 15:52:19.963 9 1:19.506 +3.753 15:54:26.644
9 1:15.090 +3.041 15:53:35.053 10 1:18.602 +2.849 15:55:45.246
10 1:14.567 +2.518 15:54:49.620 11 1:22.244 +6.491 15:57:07.490
11 1:16.033 +3.984 15:56:05.653
(66) JAIRO LISBOA
(788) RALF SCHAFER 1 15:44:00.209
1 15:44:00.300 2 1:17.821 15:45:18.030
2 1:12.916 +0.885 15:45:13.216 3 1:18.346 +0.525 15:46:36.376
3 1:12.432 +0.401 15:46:25.648 4 1:20.070 +2.249 15:47:56.446
4 1:12.652 +0.621 15:47:38.300 5 1:22.670 +4.849 15:49:19.116
5 1:12.174 +0.143 15:48:50.474 6 1:22.649 +4.828 15:50:41.765
6 1:12.611 +0.580 15:50:03.085 7 1:24.229 +6.408 15:52:05.994
7 1:12.031 15:51:15.116 8 1:22.986 +5.165 15:53:28.980
8 1:14.427 +2.396 15:52:29.543 9 1:28.549 +10.728 15:54:57.529
9 1:12.531 +0.500 15:53:42.074 10 1:30.756 +12.935 15:56:28.285
10 1:13.295 +1.264 15:54:55.369
1 1:14.470 +2.439 15:56:09.839 (51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE
1 15:43:57.439
(7) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA 2 1:15.835 15:45:13.274
1 15:43:57.947
2 1:12.723 +2.098 15:45:10.670
3 1:11.192 +0.567 15:46:21.862
4 1:10.625 15:47:32.487
5 1:11.423 +0.798 15:48:43.910
6 1:11.085 +0.460 15:49:54.995
7 1:12.568 +1.943 15:51:07.563
8 1:12.641 +2.016 15:52:20.204
9 1:13.149 +2.524 15:53:33.353
10 1:12.288 +1.663 15:54:45.641
11 1:27.757 +17.132 15:56:13.398
Orbits
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